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Summary Row: Start Data Entry Below 0 0 0 0 6 20 0 20 0 20 146 212 33 0
027022510 1508 LA MESA LN SB925-0001 SFD O 11/13/2025 1 1 SB 9 (2021) - 

Residential Lot 
Split

No No

029225170 2 PARK RD DSR25-0021 5+ R 2/19/2025 6 138 144 NONE No Yes
027181050 1427 MONTERO AVE B25-0002 ADU R 1/2/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
029026040 1007 MORRELL AVE B25-0005 ADU R 1/3/2025 1 1 NONE No No
027045050 1521 LOS MONTES DR B25-0010 ADU R 1/6/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
029053250 732 NEUCHATEL AVE B25-0034 ADU R 1/13/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
029043220 1480 OAK GROVE AVE A B25-0047 ADU R 1/16/2025 1 1 NONE No No
027151170 1321 VANCOUVER AVE B25-0053 ADU R 1/21/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
025333310 3080 ALCAZAR DR B25-0054 ADU R 1/21/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
027195070 2517 EASTON DR B25-0078 ADU R 1/28/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026223200 1417 SANCHEZ AVE B25-0009 ADU R 1/29/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026193170 1116 PALOMA AVE B25-0079 ADU R 1/29/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026161120 1109 EL CAMINO REAL B25-0094 ADU R 2/3/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026155100 1209 BALBOA AVE B25-0095 ADU R 2/3/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
027165170 1438 COLUMBUS AVE B25-0101 ADU R 2/4/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
029291180 804 PENINSULA AVE B25-0111 ADU R 2/6/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026166040 1033 CORTEZ AVE B25-0117 ADU R 2/11/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026195240 1036 LAGUNA AVE B25-0124 ADU R 2/12/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
028132250 1513 FOREST VIEW AVE B25-0143 ADU R 2/18/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
028287050 1557 RALSTON AVE B25-0150 ADU R 2/19/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
025242270 1552 WESTMOOR RD B25-0157 ADU R 2/24/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
027022380 1522 LA MESA DR B25-0167 ADU R 2/27/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
025228260 1515 RAY DR B25-0188 ADU R 3/4/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
029284070 139 VICTORIA RD B25-0251 ADU R 3/26/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026254120 929 LARKSPUR DR B25-0256 ADU R 3/31/2025 1 1 NONE No No
026221240 1315 SANCHEZ AVE B25-0258 ADU R 4/1/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026033140 1508 BERNAL AVE B25-0276 ADU R 4/8/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026013240 1424 BALBOA AVE B25-0323 ADU R 4/24/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
026094040 1245 LAGUNA AVE B25-0331 ADU R 4/25/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
029182170 628 VERNON WAY B25-0345 ADU R 4/29/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
029053040 1115 PALM DR B25-0382 ADU R 5/9/2025 1 1 NONE No No
027171100 2528 POPPY DR B25-0383 ADU R 5/9/2025 1 1 NONE No No
025251140 1144 OXFORD RD B25-0393 ADU R 5/14/2025 1 1 1 NONE No No
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